CITY OF SOLANA BEACH

SOLANA BEACH CITY COUNCIL



AGENDA

Joint SPECIAL Meeting Tuesday, February 6, 2024 * 6:00 p.m.

Solana Vista Elementary School, 780 San Victoria, Solana Beach, CA. 92075.

CITY COUNCILMEMBERS

Lesa Heebner Mayor

Jewel Edson Deputy Mayor / Councilmember District 3

> Jill MacDonald Councilmember District 4

Kristi Becker Councilmember District 2 David A. Zito Councilmember District 1

WORKSHOP

Informal Accessary Dwelling Unit (ADU) Workshop

ADJOURN:

AFFIDAVIT OF POSTING

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO CITY OF SOLANA BEACH

I, Angela Ivey, City Clerk of the City of Solana Beach, do hereby certify that this Agenda for the February 6, 2024 Council Meeting was called by City Council, Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency, Public Financing Authority, and the Housing Authority of the City of Solana Beach, California, was provided and posted on February 5, 2024 at 3:00 p.m. on the City Bulletin Board at the entrance to the City Council Chambers. Said meeting is held at 6:00 p.m., February 6, 2024, at Solana Vista Elementary School, 780 San Victoria, Solana Beach, California.

Megan Bavin, Deputy City Clerk City of Solana Beach, CA